

SR AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: srautoworks.claims@gmail.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	119k

TO: ECICS

Vehicle No : SCL 3939 Z

Make & Model : BMW M3 E9X

DATE: 27/12/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,854.00	\$ 1,854.00
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER	1	\$ 178.00	\$ 178.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE RH	1	\$ 198.10	\$ 198.10
5	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER RH	1	\$ 78.90	\$ 78.90
6	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 217.00	\$ 217.00
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 542.00	\$ 542.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR ARCH RH	1	\$ 355.40	\$ 355.40
10	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	1	\$ 355.40	\$ 355.40
11	FRONT PARKING SENSOR RH	2	\$ 356.00	\$ 712.00
12	FRONT PARKING SENSOR SEAL RH	2	\$ 20.40	\$ 40.80
13	FRONT PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 977.50	\$ 977.50
14	HEAD LAMP RH	1	\$ 2,388.10	\$ 2,388.10
15	HEAD LAMP BALLASH RH	1	\$ 216.00	\$ 216.00
16	HEAD LAMP BOTTOM BRACKET RH	1	\$ 279.40	\$ 279.40
17	FRONT FENDER RH	1	\$ 969.70	\$ 969.70
18	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP RH	1	\$ 456.00	\$ 456.00
19	FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH	1	\$ 108.70	\$ 108.70
20	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 330.50	\$ 330.50
21	FRONT ABSORBER RH	1	\$ 753.70	\$ 753.70
22	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$ 454.60	\$ 454.60
23	FRONT CONTROL ARM RH	1	\$ 444.50	\$ 444.50
24	FROTN KNUCKLE ARM RH	1	\$ 614.20	\$ 614.20
25	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH	1	\$ 555.20	\$ 555.20
			Subtotal :	\$ 13,374.70
			Less 5%	\$ 668.74
			Parts Total :	\$ 12,705.97

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CARBON DIFFUSER SET	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
4	FRONT RIM RH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	FRONT TYRE RH	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
				\$ 5,265.00
LABOUR (FRONT)				PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS				\$ 1,600.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA				\$ 1,600.00
WIRING, BULB CHECKING				\$ 150.00
REFOCUS HEADLAMKP BEAM				\$ 250.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.				\$ 100.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY INPUT TESTING.				\$ 300.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE				\$ 800.00
TO CHECH FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT				\$ 100.00
LABOUR TOTAL				\$ 4,900.00
			Total Parts Cost	\$ 17,970.97
			Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,900.00
			Total Repair Cost	\$ 22,870.97

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	557Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SCL3939Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Dec 2021
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	M3 4.0 A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	20544640S65B40A
Chassis No.:	WBSWD92010P389215
Maximum Power Output:	309.0 kW (414 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$75,503.00
Original Registration Date:	24 May 2010
First Registration Date:	24 May 2010
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$75,503.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	31 Mar 2030
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$35,416.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,256.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$29,256.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Dec 2021

OK

